SENSITRON
SEMICONDUCTOR
SLM Series
TECHNICAL DATA
DATA SHEET 5426, REV. E
HIGH OUTPUT, HIGH EFFICIENCY LED LUMINAIRE
FEATURES
 Cool White Color (5,400K nom)

light sensor
Please refer to our BLM series brackets for compatible mounting options.
PART ORDERING INFORMATION:
SLM LO CC B TI SX
SLM (SENSITRON LUMINAIRE MODEL)
LO Lumens Output in lumens x 1000
24 = 24,000 (180W, 12VDC)
35 = 35,000 (300W for AC, 270W for 24VDC / 48VDC)
50 = 50,000 (400W, AC)
CC Color in 100K (standard offering is 57 - Cool White)
57 = 5,700K max
Others colors available – consult factory
B Beam Angle
0 = 20
1 = 42
2 = 50
3 = 69
4 = 76
TI TYPE OF INPUT (AC or DC)
D1 – 24V DC
D2 – 48V DC
D3 – 12V DC
A1 – 320W AC power supply is included
A3 – 400W AC power supply is included
SX SPECIAL ORDERS
S0 – No Ambient Light Sensor
S1 – Ambient Light Sensor
SW – White Fixture
EXAMPLES:
Mounting Bracket (option):
TECHNICAL DATA
DATA SHEET 5426, REV. E
SENSITRON
SEMICONDUCTOR
SLM Series
TECHNICAL DATA
DATA SHEET 5426, REV. E
AC MODEL WIRING (24,000 OR 35,000 LUMENS):
Durabrite Lighting Solutions
201-432-5686
SENSITRON
SEMICONDUCTOR
SLM Series
AC POWER SUPPLIES MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS:
HLG-320H-24 24VDC Power Supply
TECHNICAL DATA
DATA SHEET 5426, REV. E
Durabrite Lighting Solutions
201-432-5686
SENSITRON
SEMICONDUCTOR
SLM Series
200VDC Power Supply
TECHNICAL DATA
DATA SHEET 5426, REV. E
Durabrite Lighting Solutions
201-432-5686
SENSITRON
SEMICONDUCTOR
SLM Series
LUMINAIRE MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT:
Units in inches
Weight: 22 pounds (without mounting bracket)
Durabrite Lighting Solutions
201-432-5686
TECHNICAL DATA
DATA SHEET 5426, REV. E
SENSITRON
SEMICONDUCTOR